BUNJIL'S KITCHEN MENU - TERM 1 2020
3 MONDAY and WEDNESDAY and FRIDAY
. Order on Qkr! ORDERS CLOSE 845am

kitchen

Sandwiches

Wholemeal bread or Roll

Extra S1 wrap /50c toasted

Salad
(lettuce, cucumber,
carrot & tomato)

Egg

Tuna
Chicken
Cheese
Vegemite
Ham

Sandwich extras
Lettuce / Carrot /
Cucumber/ Tomato
/ Beetroot
Avocado

Cheese
Mayonnaise
Coleslaw

$4.75

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$3.00
$3.00
$4.75

30c

80c
40c
20c
$1.50

Hot Food

Fried Rice

Egg & Veggie

Tuna Mornay
Cottage Pie
Spaghetti Bolognese
Fried Rice

Bacon & Veggie

Spinach & Ricotta Roll
(large)
Spinach & Ricotta Roll
(small)

Sausage Roll (large)

Sausage Roll (small)

Party Pie

bu n ' S This menu meets the School Canteen and Other School Foods Services
Policy, set out by the Victorian Department of Education and Training

$4.00

$5.50

$5.50
$5.50

$4.00

$4.00

$1.20

$4.00
$1.20
$1.20

% A Save BN
Qeans o g

Frozen Snacks

Watermelon Slice 50c
Pineapple Chunks 50c
Fruit Cup (large) $1.00
Fruit Cup (small) 50c
Paloma Pops $2.20

Apple & Passionfruit
Watermelon & lemonade
Strawberry & Cream

Mango & Cream

What do the dots mean?

Everyday Food — good sources of
important nutrients, lower in saturated fat,
added sugar and/or salt

Very close to being a green item!

Choose carefully and consume in
moderation — contribute to excess energy
intake and contain moderate amounts of
saturated fat, added sugar and/or sat
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Fresh Fruit &

Vegetables

Whole Fruit $1.00

Apple/Orange/

Banana

Watermelon Slice 50c

Fruit Cup (large) $1.00

Fruit Cup (small) 50c

Carrot Sticks 50c

Veggie Cup (large) $1.00

Veggie Cup (small) 50c

Carrot & Hummus $1.00
S1 Snacks

Hummus & Crackers
Cheese & Crackers
Popcorn
Salt/Cheese/Sweet&Salty
ANZAC Cookies



